Welcome, Janet Ashwood. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending_List] [Completed List]

Completed Document Details

NATIVE NAME: NRC GULF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC
68622
TAMPA

DOC LOG ID:
CITY:

View email records

LIHWG Email Template “JRMH Email Templates =) RUOH Email Template “JRHWT Email Template = Notification Approvals

[Completed List - this DoclLog]

CHAZ ID: FLR000246041
COUNTY: HILLSBOROUGH

L RHWT Approvals “JRUOH Approvals &JRMH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type
HWG
RHWT
RMH
RUOH

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type

552998 HWR

554085 MP

555788 HWT

557439 uopr
Processes

Document Type

HWG

HWG

HWG

HWG

HWG

HWG

HWG

HWG

HWG

Primary Type
Y

N
N
N

Email

gregory.williams@usecology.com

gregory.williams@usecology.com

gregory.williams@usecology.com

gregory.williams@usecology.com

Process

Logged
Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry
FDM Facility Created
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed

Final Review

Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus 4.;‘3‘/@#

Native ID

FLR000246041
FLR000246041
FLR000246041
FLR000246041

Date

03/17/2021

05/06/2021

05/06/2021

05/06/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021
06/22/2021

Discontinued On

Native Name

NRC Gulf Environmental Services Inc
NRC Gulf Environmental Services Inc
NRC Gulf Environmental Services Inc
NRC Gulf Environmental Services Inc

Author Delete

SIMMONS_JLS

SIMMONS_JLS

SIMMONS_JLS

SIMMONS_JLS

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

X XX XX XX X

ASHWOOD_]

ASHWOOD_J



P
RHWT Logged 03/17/2021 SIMMONS_JILS 4
RHWT Completeness Review 03/17/2021 HORLICK_S x
RHWT Ready for Data Entry 06/04/2021 HORLICK_S x
RHWT Data Entry Completed 06/04/2021 HORLICK_S x
RHWT Final Review 06/04/2021 HORLICK_S x
RHWT Notification Letter Emailed 06/04/2021 HORLICK_S x
RHWT Booked into Oculus 4% 06/04/2021 HORLICK_S ®
RMH Logged 03/17/2021 SIMMONS_JLS b4
RMH Completeness Review 03/17/2021 HORLICK_S x
RMH Ready for Data Entry 05/17/2021 HORLICK_S x
RMH Data Entry Completed 05/17/2021 HORLICK_S x
RMH Final Review 05/17/2021 HORLICK_S x
RMH Notification Letter Emailed 05/17/2021 HORLICK_S x
RMH Booked into Oculus 4% 06/04/2021 HORLICK_S ®
RUOH Logged 03/17/2021 SIMMONS_JLS x
RUOH Completeness Review 03/17/2021 ASHWOOD_] x
RUOH Waiting for information 03/17/2021 ASHWOOD_J x
RUOH Ready for Data Entry 06/22/2021 ASHWOOD_J 4
RUOH Data Entry Completed 06/22/2021 ASHWOOD _J x
RUOH Final Review 06/22/2021 ASHWOOD_J x
RUOH Notification Letter Emailed 06/22/2021 ASHWOOD_J x
RUOH Booked into Oculus g 06/22/2021 ASHWOOD_J ®
Comments
Document Date Comment Author
Type
C%?r?n?:r:t 05/13/2021 Notification has an original signature. SIMMONS_JLS
RHWT  05/14/2021 New Facility. HORLICK_S
RHWT  06/04/2021 Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received for multiple facility locations. HORLICK_S
RMH 05/17/2021 Processed as transporter of Hg lamps or devices. HORLICK_S
RUOH 06/01/2021 Received original 8700 form, registration fee, and training manual statement. ASHWOOD_J

Email sent to Greg Williams: Will you please overnight to us the original Insurance form for Zurich
American Insurance Company for the automobile liability for the new Tampa facility. We have the original
RUOH 06/01/2021 pollution liability Insurance form. As soon as possible, please mail the required form(s) with original ASHWOOD_J
(hand signed) signature to: DEP Waste Management Division-HWRS, MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd.
Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400. Let me know if you have any questions.

RUOH 06/22/2021 Received revised original Combined HWT/UO Insurance form - Good. ASHWOOD_J



DEP Home | About DEP



