Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Janet Ashwood. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List]

[Completed List - this DocLog]

Completed Document Details

NATIVE NAME: NRC GULF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC

DOC LOG ID:68622CHAZ ID: FLR000246041CITY:TAMPACOUNTY: HILLSBOROUGH

View email records

HWG Email Template RMH Email Templates	RUOH Email Template	RHWT Email Template	Notification Approvals
RHWT Approvals RUOH Approvals	<u>Approvals</u>		

Document Types

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
HWG	Υ	
RHWT	N	
RMH	N	
RUOH	N	

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID	Interest Type	Email	Native ID	Native Name
552998	HWR	gregory.williams@usecology.com	FLR000246041	NRC Gulf Environmental Services Inc
554085	MP	gregory.williams@usecology.com	FLR000246041	NRC Gulf Environmental Services Inc
555788	HWT	gregory.williams@usecology.com	FLR000246041	NRC Gulf Environmental Services Inc
557439	UOP	gregory.williams@usecology.com	FLR000246041	NRC Gulf Environmental Services Inc

Processes

Document Type	Process	Date	Author	Delete
HWG	Logged	03/17/2021	SIMMONS_JLS	×
HWG	Completeness Review	05/06/2021	SIMMONS_JLS	×
HWG	Ready for Data Entry	05/06/2021	SIMMONS_JLS	×
HWG	FDM Facility Created	05/06/2021	SIMMONS_JLS	×
HWG	Ready for Data Entry	06/22/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Data Entry Completed	06/22/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Final Review	06/22/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Notification Letter Emailed	06/22/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Booked into Oculus 🍂	06/22/2021	ASHWOOD_J	

RHWT	Logged	03/17/2021	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Completeness Review	03/17/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Ready for Data Entry	06/04/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Data Entry Completed	06/04/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Final Review	06/04/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Notification Letter Emailed	06/04/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Booked into Oculus	06/04/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Logged	03/17/2021	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RMH	Completeness Review	03/17/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Ready for Data Entry	05/17/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Data Entry Completed	05/17/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Final Review	05/17/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Notification Letter Emailed	05/17/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Booked into Oculus	06/04/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RUOH	Logged	03/17/2021	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	03/17/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Waiting for information	03/17/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Ready for Data Entry	06/22/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Data Entry Completed	06/22/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Final Review	06/22/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Notification Letter Emailed	06/22/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Booked into Oculus	06/22/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×

Comments

Type	Date	Comment	Author
General Comment	05/13/2021	Notification has an original signature.	SIMMONS_JLS
RHWT	05/14/2021	New Facility.	HORLICK_S
RHWT	06/04/2021	Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received for multiple facility locations.	HORLICK_S
RMH	05/17/2021	Processed as transporter of Hg lamps or devices.	HORLICK_S
RUOH	06/01/2021	Received original 8700 form, registration fee, and training manual statement.	ASHWOOD_J
RUOH	06/01/2021	Email sent to Greg Williams: Will you please overnight to us the original Insurance form for Zurich American Insurance Company for the automobile liability for the new Tampa facility. We have the original pollution liability Insurance form. As soon as possible, please mail the required form(s) with original (hand signed) signature to: DEP Waste Management Division-HWRS, MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400. Let me know if you have any questions.	ASHWOOD_J
RUOH	06/22/2021	Received revised original Combined HWT/UO Insurance form - Good.	ASHWOOD_J